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HOLIDAY LIST 2024 
 

Sl. No Events No. of Days Dates Day  

1.  New Year 1 1st January Monday 

2.  Republic Day 1 26th January Friday  

3.  Holi 1 25th March Monday  

4.  Good Friday 1 29th March Friday 

5.  Id-ul-Fitr 1 11th April Thursday  

6.  Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 1 17th June Monday 

7.  Independence Day 1 15th August Thursday 

8.  Janmashtami 1 26th August Monday 

9.  Milad-Un-Nabi(Birthday of 

Prophet Mohammad) 

1 16th September Monday  

10.  Mahatma Gandhi's 

Birthday 

1 2nd October Wednesday 

11.  Dussehra (Durga Puja) 2 10th-11th October Thursday-Friday 

12.  Diwali (Deepavali) 1 31st  October Thursday  

13.  Guru Nanak's Birthday 1 15th November Friday  

14.  State Inauguration Day 1 1st December Sunday 

15.  Christmas 9 23rd – 31st December Monday - Tuesday 

 

TENTATIVE ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-25 
 

Sl. No Events Dates 

1.  Re-opening of College 04th January 

2.  Commencement of Semester Classes 16th January 

3.  Submission of Internal Marks to NU 20th April 

4.  Sports week 23rd-25th April 

5.  Parting Social 2nd May 

6.  NU End Semester Examination 7th May - 6th June  2024 

7.  Commencement of 3rd & 5th Semester classes 10th June 

8.  Commencement of 1st  Semester classes To be notified 

9.  Summer Break 26th June – 15th July 

10.  Orientation Program for 1st Semester 11th June  

11.  Submission of Students Profile August  

12.  Fresher’s Day 5th September 

13.  Tokhu Emong 6th-7th November 

14.  Mid-Term Examination  To be notified 

15.  Declaration of Internal Assessment result  To be notified 

16.  Submission of Internal Marks & Exam Forms to NU To be notified 

17.  NU Odd Semester Exam November  

18.  NU Odd Semester Examination result December 

19.  MTC Golden Jubilee Celebration December  

20.  Winter Break To be notified 

21.  Re-opening of Classes To be notified 
 

N.B 

1. The dates for College Extra-Curricular Activities will be notified later. 

2. In the event of Government & NU Directives the above calendar may be subject to 

change/alternation. 

 

        Sd/- 

(DR.BWEYHUNLE KHING) 

Principal 

Mount Tiyi College, Wokha 


